Small. Powerful. Rugged.
Hardened switchmode powertrain - delivers first-class abuse resistance and energy efficiency
Advanced microprocessor control - allows advanced digital controls and communications
Power supply or battery charger - perfect for sensitive electronics or applications with/without battery
Two standard battery check systems - work with both constant and intermittent loads
Standard Modbus communications - enable easy integration with building and supervisory systems
Small, lightweight packages - enable installation in smaller spaces
2000-2015

111072 D
2000-2015
How To Order MicroGenius 2
How To Order MicroGenius S2 & S4
Contact SENS or your local sales representative for additional specification, engineering and installation information, or visit
SENS’ website for latest available data. Specification subject to change without notice.
SENS, Stored Energy Systems, the battery/rectifier logo, Dynamic Boost, HELIX and MicroGenius are trademarks of Stored
Energy Systems LLC. Patented US 9,270,140; 9,385,556; 9,413,186; 9,509,164; 9,466,995; 9,948,125.
Contact Information
Sales  1.866.736.7872 • 303.678.7500 • Fax 303.678.7504 • info@sens-usa.com • www.sens-usa.com
Stored Energy Systems, LLC 1840 Industrial Circle, Longmont, CO 80501  USA
© Stored Energy Systems, LLC 2017
A B C D E F Contact the factory to configure chargers with multiple outputs or
internal redundancy.
Product
Type
Power - Output
Volts
- Output
Current
- Alms &
Comms
Adapter
& RTS
M 4 - 22 - 1515 - F N
A B C D E
Parameter Code Value
Product Family M MicroGenius 2
Power
1
3
4
180W
300W
450W
Output Voltage 22 12/24V
Output Current
1006
1210
1515
10A @ 12V; 6A @ 24V (180W only)
12A @ 12V; 10A @ 24V (300W only)
15A @ 12V; 15A @ 24V (450W only)
Alarm & Communication
Options
A
D
E
F
Base model; includes J-1939 & Modbus communications
Base model + LCD display + 5 ea. Form C alarm relays
Base model + LCD display + 2 ea. Form C alarm relays
Base model + LCD + 5 ea. Form C relays + keypad control
Adapter Plate & Remote
Temperature Sensor Options
F
G
L
N
T
FC to MicroGenius 2 adapter plate (enclosed charger only)
MicroGenius 150 to MicroGenius 2 adapter plate (enclosed charger only)
LC to MicroGenius 2 adapter plate (enclosed charger only)
NRG10 to MicroGenius 2 adapter plate (enclosed charger only)
Remote Temperature Sensor shipped with charger
A